DATE

2023-2024

U

Al
|,
"
A
i i
e
L aan )

mmmmmmmmn 3 AS KETB AL Limmmmmman

OPPONENT

TIME

TV

RESULT

Mon, Nov 6
Fri, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 12
Thu, Nov 16
Tue, Nov 21
Sat, Nov 25
Tue, Nov 28
Fri, Dec 1
Sat, Dec 9
Wed, Dec 13
Sun, Dec 17
Fri, Dec 22
Fri, Dec 29
Tue, Jan 2
Sun, Jan 7
Sun, Jan 14
Wed, Jan 17
Sat, Jan 20
Tue, Jan 23
Sun, Jan 28
Wed, Jan 31
Sun, Feb 4
Thu, Feb 8
Sun, Feb 11
Sun, Feb 18
Wed, Feb 21
Sun, Feb 25
Wed, Feb 28
Sun, Mar 3
Thu, Mar 7
Sun, Mar 10

vs Bradley
vs Clemson *

vs Maryland/Davidson *

vs Alcorn State
at Middle Tennessee
vs Furman

vs McNeese

vs Southern Miss
at Arkansas State
at Alabama A&M
vs Montevallo

vs Drake

vs UNC Asheville
at UTSA

vs South Florida
at Florida Atlantic
vs Tulane

vs East Carolina
at Charlotte

vs Memphis

at North Texas

at SMU

vs Florida Atlantic
at Tulsa

vs North Texas
vs Rice

at Tulane

vs Wichita State
at Memphis

at Temple

vs SMU

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

8:00 PM
9:30 PM
TBD

8:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
3:30 PM
8:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN2
ESPN+

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPNU
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN
ESPNU
ESPN2
ESPN2
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN2
ESPN+A
ESPN2
ESPN2
ESPN+A

ALL TIMES ET TEMPLATETROVE.COM




