

2023-2024

UAB

BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
Mon, Nov 6	vs Bradley	8:00 PM	ESPN+	
Fri, Nov 10	vs Clemson *	9:30 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Nov 12	vs Maryland/Davidson *	TBD	ESPN2	
Thu, Nov 16	vs Alcorn State	8:00 PM	ESPN+	
Tue, Nov 21	at Middle Tennessee	7:30 PM		
Sat, Nov 25	vs Furman	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
Tue, Nov 28	vs McNeese	8:00 PM	ESPN+	
Fri, Dec 1	vs Southern Miss	8:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sat, Dec 9	at Arkansas State	3:30 PM		
Wed, Dec 13	at Alabama A&M	8:00 PM		
Sun, Dec 17	vs Montevallo	3:00 PM	ESPN+	
Fri, Dec 22	vs Drake	3:00 PM	ESPN+	
Fri, Dec 29	vs UNC Asheville	8:00 PM	ESPN+	
Tue, Jan 2	at UTSA	9:00 PM	ESPNU	
Sun, Jan 7	vs South Florida	3:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sun, Jan 14	at Florida Atlantic	12:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Wed, Jan 17	vs Tulane	8:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sat, Jan 20	vs East Carolina	3:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Tue, Jan 23	at Charlotte	7:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sun, Jan 28	vs Memphis	5:00 PM	ESPN	
Wed, Jan 31	at North Texas	9:00 PM	ESPNU	
Sun, Feb 4	at SMU	6:00 PM	ESPN2	
Thu, Feb 8	vs Florida Atlantic	9:00 PM	ESPN2	
Sun, Feb 11	at Tulsa	2:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sun, Feb 18	vs North Texas	3:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Wed, Feb 21	vs Rice	8:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sun, Feb 25	at Tulane	6:00 PM	ESPN2	
Wed, Feb 28	vs Wichita State	8:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sun, Mar 3	at Memphis	5:30 PM	ESPN2	
Thu, Mar 7	at Temple	7:00 PM	ESPN2	
Sun, Mar 10	vs SMU	3:00 PM	ESPN+A	

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES ET

TEMPLATETROVE.COM